
Ingredients: Water, reconstituted skim milk (water, skim milk powder), vegetable oil (soybean, sunflower and/
or canola oils), modified corn starch, natural flavour, salt, jalapeno peppers, cheddar cheese, sodium phosphate, 
sodium citrate, lactic acid, colour, acetylated tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides, cellulose gum,  
acetic acid, mono- and diglycerides, citric acid, spices. may contain soy, sulphites, and/or wheat.
Allergen Status: Milk.

Jalapeno Cheese Sauce  
Portion Cups  

Handling Instructions
Store cases of product in a cool  
dry place. Cups may be served  
cold or warm. If warm, heat in the 
warmer. If not used remove and  
put back onto a dry goods shelf  
AS LONG AS the membrane has 
not been compromised.

Shelf Life
• 18 months Unopened

Products Available
• Nacho Chips 320g bag
• Nacho Chips 113g bag
• Salsa Cups 3 oz

Item 
Code 

Item Name Pk/Size UPC SCC
Item 
(L x W x H)

Item Weight
Net & Gross

Case 
(L x W x H)

Case Weight
Net & Gross

CuFt Tie/High

10248 Jalapeno Cheese 
Sauce Portion Cups 48 x 94 ml 800463102484 10800463102481

6.8 x 7.0 x 4.5 cm 
2.68” x 2.76” x 1.77”

0.22 kg  
0.099 lbs

0.22 kg  
0.1 lbs

44.5 x 29.2 x 10.8 cm 
17.5” x 11.5” x 4.25” 

10.56 kg 
4.752 lbs

10.92 kg 
4.952 lbs

0.49
9 x 14 = 126
cases per pallet

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutrtitive
Per 1 cup (96 ml)
Amount  % Daily Value 
Teneur  % valeur quotidenne

Fat / Lipides 8 g 12%

 Saturated / saturés 1.5 g 8%

 + Trans / trans 0 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 5 mg 0%

Sodium / Sodium 770 mg 32%

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0%

Calcium / Calcium 4%

Carbohydrate / Glucides 6 g 2%

 Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0%

 Sugars / Sucres 1 g

Protein / Protéines 1 g 0%

Vitamin C / Vitamine C 0%

Iron / Fer 0%

Calories 100

• Individually produced cups filled with ready to use sauce made  
 from a blend of cheddar cheese, natural cheese flavours and  
 jalapeno peppers.
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